
Need more information? 406-444-0281 / deq.mt.gov/energy / Understanding Energy in Montana / Data Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

M
eg

aw
at

ts
 (M

W
) 

Year

Other Generation

Solar Generation

Wind Generation

Petroleum Coke Generation

Coal Generation

Natural Gas Generation

Hydro Generation

  
Electricity Generation Nameplate Capacity in Montana by Fuel, 1970-2020 

Electricity capacity is the maximum output an electricity generator can physically produce, measured in megawatts (MW).  Montana’s electricity supply 
capacity was dominated by hydroelectric power until the mid-1970s. The first large hydroelectric plants were built on the Missouri River in the early 1900s to 
power the mining industry. Since then, total electricity capacity in Montana has increased and diversified.  By the mid-1980s coal power capacity matched 
hydro capacity, mostly from Colstrip. In 2020, that changed when coal generating capacity declined 27% with the closure of Colstrip Units 1 & 2. Natural gas, 
wind, petroleum coke, solar and biomass electricity generation round out today’s capacity, with wind increasing at the quickest pace.  
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